
1 惠  美  可奈子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

プラザクラブ 1 11.02 4.32 6.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 0 1 1

2 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 -1 0 -1

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 2

4.30 4.32

Skating Skills 1.20 2.002.25 2.25 1.25 1.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.831.75 2.75 1.25 1.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.751.75 2.25 1.00 1.25 2.25

6.70

2 岡      美  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 25 10.78 4.68 6.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 1 0 -1

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.601 0 0 0 0

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.252 1 1 1 2

4.58 4.68

Skating Skills 1.20 1.582.50 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.832.25 1.75 1.25 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.672.25 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.75

6.10
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3 松  林  沙  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京ＹＣ 3 10.17 3.27 6.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.540 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.450 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.02 0.880 0 0 -1 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 0 -1 -2

3.50 3.27

Skating Skills 1.20 1.832.50 2.25 1.25 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.082.75 2.75 1.25 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.832.25 2.25 1.25 1.50 1.75

6.90

4 井  上  有  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京ＹＣ 22 9.98 3.68 6.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.02 0.920 0 1 1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 0 1 1

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 0 2 1

3.50 3.68

Skating Skills 1.20 1.922.25 2.00 1.50 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.672.00 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.671.75 1.75 1.00 1.50 1.75

6.30
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5 岡  崎  有  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

プラザクラブ 28 9.75 3.95 5.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.03 0.930 1 1 1 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

4 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -1 -2 -1 0

4.10 3.95

Skating Skills 1.20 1.582.00 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.671.75 2.00 1.25 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.581.50 2.00 1.25 1.50 1.75

5.80

6 木  村  咲  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

プラザクラブ 18 9.44 4.14 5.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1A+SEQ 1.20 -0.15 1.05-2 0 -1 -1 -2

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

4 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0 -1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 -1 -1 0

4.40 4.14

Skating Skills 1.20 1.582.00 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.25 1.50 1.50 1.00 1.25

5.30
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7 岡  崎  早  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

プラザクラブ 7 9.26 3.96 5.50 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S+1A+SEQ 1.20 -0.55 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 -1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

4.40 3.96

Skating Skills 1.20 1.422.25 1.75 1.25 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.671.75 2.75 1.50 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.502.00 2.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

5.50

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 沢  田  光茉莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

プラザクラブ 17 9.24 3.64 5.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 -1 -1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 -1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 1 0

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1 0 1

3.60 3.64

Skating Skills 1.20 1.752.25 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.582.00 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.75 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.50

5.60
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9 大  橋  永  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 9.09 4.19 4.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.37-1 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0 0 -1

4 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.07 1.210 -1 -1 0 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 -1 0 1 1

4.46 4.19

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.75 1.50 0.50 1.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.421.50 1.75 0.75 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.50 1.75 0.75 1.25 1.25

4.90

10 芹  澤  美  柑

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 13 9.08 3.08 6.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 0 1 1

3 1S+1T 0.80 -0.03 0.770 -1 0 -1 -1

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 1 1 1 1

3.00 3.08

Skating Skills 1.20 1.502.25 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.752.00 1.75 1.25 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.752.25 2.00 1.25 1.50 1.75

6.00
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11 木  村  美  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

プラザクラブ 9 8.78 3.98 4.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 -2

3 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 1 0 -1 -1

4 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4.10 3.98

Skating Skills 1.20 1.332.00 1.25 1.50 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.331.75 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.50 1.50 1.25 1.00 1.25

4.80

12 澤  田      澪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 15 8.06 3.16 4.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1S+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.76-1 0 -1 -1 -2

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 1 0

3.20 3.16

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.75 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.421.50 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.25 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.00

4.90
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13 藤  田  彩  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

プラザクラブ 14 7.95 3.25 4.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1Lo 0.80 -0.03 0.77-1 -1 0 0 -2

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 0 0 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 1

3.20 3.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.75 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.50 1.75 1.25 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.25 1.50 1.25 1.00 1.25

4.70

14 髙  橋  蓮  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゼネシス大和 4 7.57 2.67 5.10 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.05 0.950 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 -2 0 0

3 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 0 -1 -1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3.30 2.67

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.25 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.581.25 1.75 1.50 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.25 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.75

5.10

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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15 越  智  菜  波

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京ＹＣ 20 7.52 2.92 4.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.450 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 -1

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -2 -3 -3 -4

4 1W+1T 0.70 0.00 0.700 0 0 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.031 0 0 1 0

3.08 2.92

Skating Skills 1.20 1.081.75 1.00 0.75 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.421.50 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.25 1.25 1.00 1.50 1.50

4.60

16 松  田  みちか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

プラザクラブ 16 7.51 3.11 4.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.360 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1W+1T 0.70 -0.01 0.690 -1 0 0 -2

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 0 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 1 1

3.20 3.11

Skating Skills 1.20 1.172.00 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.75 1.75 1.00 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.50 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.00

4.40
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17 川  崎  優  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京ＹＣ 6 7.45 2.85 4.80 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.04 1.24-1 1 0 -1 0

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.560 -1 -1 0 -1

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3.48 2.85

Skating Skills 1.20 1.502.50 1.75 1.50 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.75 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.252.00 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.00

4.80

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

18 黄  地  ゆりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京ＹＣ 12 7.42 3.02 4.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1W 0.30 0.02 0.320 1 0 1 1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3.00 3.02

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.75 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.171.25 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.25

4.40
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19 小  橋      唯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京ＹＣ 27 7.29 2.39 4.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.03 0.331 1 1 1 2

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.79-1 0 0 0 -1

3 1F!<< ! 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

2.50 2.39

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.25 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.331.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.75

4.90

20 横  山  莉  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京ＹＣ 10 7.18 2.88 4.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 0 0 -1 -3

2 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 -1 -2

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-2 -2 0 -2 -3

3.20 2.88

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.75 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.50 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.081.50 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.00

4.30
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21 長谷川  結  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 24 7.04 2.74 4.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.76-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1W 0.30 0.02 0.320 1 0 1 1

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 -1 0 -2

4 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3.00 2.74

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.25 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.171.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.25

4.30

22 川  口  そ  ら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

プラザクラブ 8 6.85 2.65 4.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.12 0.28-2 -2 -4 -3 -4

2 1T+1T 0.80 -0.03 0.77-1 0 0 -1 -3

3 1F!< ! 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -2 -4 -4 -4

4 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -1 0 -1 -2

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3.10 2.65

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.50 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.25 1.50 0.75 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.25 1.50 0.75 1.25 1.25

4.20
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23 福  田  優  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 21 6.69 3.19 3.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 -1

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

4 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 0 0 -1 -1

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 -1 0 0

3.20 3.19

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.50 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.921.50 0.75 1.00 1.00 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.001.25 0.75 1.00 1.25 0.75

3.50

24 古  村  結  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京ＹＣ 29 6.66 2.36 4.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -1 0 -1 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 1W+1W+SEQ 0.48 0.00 0.480 0 0 0 1

4 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.15 0.25-3 -4 -5 -4 -2

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-2 0 -3 0 -1

2.68 2.36

Skating Skills 1.20 1.081.50 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.331.25 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.171.25 1.00 0.75 1.25 1.25

4.30
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25 熊  田  夏  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ムサシノFSクラブ 5 6.48 2.28 4.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 1 0 0 0

2 1Lz!+1Loq ! 1.10 -0.10 1.00-1 -1 -1 -3 -3

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 -1 -1

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.40 2.28

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.50 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.25 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.081.25 1.25 0.75 1.00 1.00

4.20

26 佐々木  菜  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

プラザクラブ 11 6.10 2.00 4.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.48 0.00 0.480 0 0 0 -1

2 1T< < 0.32 -0.10 0.22-2 -2 -4 -3 -4

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 -1

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 0 -1 -1 -1

2.20 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.25 1.25 0.75 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.081.25 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.171.25 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.00

4.10
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27 鈴  木  美  波

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ムサシノFSクラブ 19 5.97 2.57 3.60 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 -1

2 1T+1T 0.80 -0.05 0.75-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 0 0 -1 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3.00 2.57

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.50 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.001.25 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.001.25 1.00 0.75 1.25 0.75

3.60

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

28 布  川  由  唯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京ＹＣ 23 5.95 2.15 3.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.48 0.01 0.490 0 0 1 1

2 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 -1 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-3 -1 -1 -1 0

2.28 2.15

Skating Skills 1.20 0.921.00 0.75 0.75 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.081.00 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.171.00 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.25

3.80
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29 滝  本  つぐみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京ＹＣ 26 5.37 1.97 3.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.48 0.00 0.480 0 0 0 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 0 -1 -1 -2

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.23 0.77-3 -2 -3 -1 -2

2.28 1.97

Skating Skills 1.20 0.921.25 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.001.00 1.50 1.00 1.00 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 0.921.00 1.25 0.75 1.00 0.75

3.40
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